Art Show Entry Form

Entry Cost: Free Deadline: March 20, 2025

How to Enter: Submit work with completed entry form to ERA Johnson Real Estate, 142 S. Diamond St., Mercer, PA 16137

Name
Phone Number
Email Address
Description of artwork and why it represents
hometown pride to me
Signature

Parent's Signature (if under 18 years old)

Legal: By signing this document, I understand, agree, and certify that the art that I am submitting is my original art and that I am the author and creator of such art. I acknowledge that ERA Johnson Real Estate and/or the Mercer Area Chamber of Commerce reserve(s) the right to accept or deny any submission with or without cause; and that all rights to the submitted piece of artwork are forfeited by myself and the submitted artwork becomes the sole property of ERA Johnson Real Estate and the Mercer Area Chamber of Commerce to use for any purpose they see fit. I understand that ERA Johnson Real Estate and the Mercer Area Chamber of Commerce do not assume responsibility for loss or damage to my artwork or any element thereof.